REPLACEMENT PARTS

l for I-Beam Rail & Enclosed Brush Cleaners

@ @ digilube systems

BEAM SWEEP - #91400 (3” Full Assembly Kit) BEAM SWEEP - #91440 (4” Full Assembly Kit)
REPLACEMENT PARTS DESCRIPTION PACK | WEIGHT REPLACEMENT PARTS DESCRIPTION PACK | WEIGHT
$91401L Left Side Brush Block 1 1.0 591401L Left Side Brush Block 1 1.0
S91401R Right Side Brush Block 1 1.0 S91401R Right Side Brush Block 1 1.0
$91402 Bracket 1 .20 591442 Bracket 1 2.0
$91405 Side Brush 1 05 S91445 Side Brush 1 .10
591406 Top/Bottom Brush 1 .05 591446 Top/Bottom Brush 1 05
$91407 1/4-20 Eye Bolt 1 .05 591407 1/4-20 Eye Bolt 1 .05
$91408 8” Cable Unit 1 .10 591408 8” Cable Unit 1 .10
$91409 Spring Clip 1 .05 591409 Spring Clip 1 .05
RMFBT250RD03 1/4-20 x 3/8” Round Head 1 N/A RMFBT250RD03 1/4-20 x 3/8” Round Head 1 N/A
RMF22#085502 8-32 Set Screw 1 N/A RMF22#085502 8-32 Set Screw 1 N/A
RMFWA250LK Lock Washer 1 N/A RMFWA250LK Lock Washer 1 N/A
BEAM SWEEP - #91460 (6” Full Assembly Kit) CHANNEL SWEEP - #91300 (Full Assembly Kit)
REPLACEMENT PARTS DESCRIPTION PACK WEIGHT FITS WEBB-UNIBILT 20200
S91461L Left Side Brush Block 1 3.28 REPLACEMENT PARTS DESCRIPTION PACK WEIGHT
S91461R Right Side Brush Block 1 3.28 591301 Brush Block 1 45
S91462 Bracket 1 .40 591302 Brush 1 05
S91465 Side Brush 1 .10 59303 Link 1 05
591466 Top/Bottom Brush 1 .05 S91304 Brush Retaining Screw 1 N/A
591407 1/4-20 Eye Bolt 1 05 $91305 Link Retaining Screw 1 N/A
$91408 8” Cable Unit 1 .10
21407 spring Clip 1 ® CHANNEL SWEEP - #91310 (Full Assembly Kit)
RMFBT250RDO03 1/4-20 x 3/8” Round Head 1 N/A
FITS RICHARD-WILCOX MODEL 2035
RMP227065502 632 Setscrew 1 A REPLACEMENT PARTS DESCRIPTION PACK | WEIGHT
RMFWA250LK Lock Washer 1 N/A
S91311 Brush Block 1 45
S91312 Brush 1 .05
BEAM SWEEP - #91330 (Fu“ Assembly Kit) S91314 Brush Retaining Screw 1 N/A
FITS ADAMS CHAINVEYOR 200 SERIES
REPLACEMENT PARTS DESCRIPTION PACK | WEIGHT
591332 Brush 1 N/A

937-748-2209 - Springboro Ohio 45066 - www.digilube.com



